
2015-2016 Baseball Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Kris Garrett
Athletic Director
McCracken County
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY   42001
Phone (home): 270-642-2964
Phone (work): 270-538-4054
Phone (cell): 270-562-0655
Fax: 270-538-4301
Email: kris.garrett@mccracken.kyschools.us
Site: McCracken County
Comments:

May 28, 2016 @ 9:00am at McCracken County High School

Region 2
Nancy Oldham
Athletic Director
Hopkins County Central
6625 Hopkinsville Road
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (work): 270-825-6133
Phone (cell): 270-871-5117
Fax: (270)825-6135
Email: nancy.oldham@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Hopkins County Central
Comments:

May 28, 2016 at 9:00am, Hopkins County Central High School

Region 3
William Searcy
Athletic Director
McLean County
1859 Hwy 136E
Calhoun, KY   42327
Phone (home): 270-993-8161
Phone (work): 270-273-5278
Phone (cell): 270-993-8161
Fax: (270)273-5208
Email: marc.searcy@mclean.kyschools.us
Site: McLean County
Comments:

May 28, 2016 @10:00am at Owensboro High School

Region 4
Kerry Harwood
Athletic Director
Allen County-Scottsville
1545 Bowling Green Rd
Scottsville, KY   42164
Phone (home): 270-237-5492
Phone (work): 270-622-4119
Phone (cell): 270-618-1139
Fax: (270)622-5882
Email: kerry.harwood@allen.kyschools.us
Site: Allen County-Scottsville
Comments:

Saturday, May 28, 2016 @10:30am at Warren East High School

Region 5
Jerry Taylor
Athletic Director
Hart County
1014 South Dixie Hwy.
Munfordville, KY   42765
Phone (work): 270-524-9341
Phone (cell): 270-473-1696
Fax: (270)524-3251
Email: jerry.taylor@hart.kyschools.us
Site: Hart County
Comments:

May 28, 2016 @ 8:00am at Hart County High School

Region 6
David Burns
Athletic Director
Southern
8620 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY   40219
Phone (work): 502-485-8439
Phone (cell): 502-773-5409
Fax: (502)485-8029
Email: david.burns@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Southern
Comments:

May 28 @ 10:00am at Southern High School 

Region 7
Marlon Miller
Athletic Director
Central
1130 W Chestnut St
Louisville, KY   40203
Phone (work): 502-485-8226
Phone (cell): 502-210-3281
Fax: 502-485-7034
Email: marlon.miller@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: University of Louisville
Comments:

May 28 @ 10:00am at Southern High School 

Region 8
Paul Stone
Athletic Director
Carroll County
1706 Highland Ave
Carrollton, KY   41008
Phone (work): 502-732-7075
Phone (cell): 502-693-5201
Fax: (502)732-7012
Email: paul.stone@carroll.kyschools.us
Site: Carroll County
Comments:

May 28, 2016 @ 10:00am at Carroll County High School

Region 9
Randy Borchers
Athletic Director
Cooper
2855 Longbranch Road
Union, KY   41091
Phone (home): 859-781-6097
Phone (work): 859-384-4534
Phone (cell): 859-394-4026
Fax: (859) 384-5049
Email: randy.borchers@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Cooper
Comments:

May 28, 2016 @ 9:00am at Cooper Library

Region 10
Tony Sosby
Athletic Director
Bourbon County
3341 Lexington Rd
Paris, KY   40361
Phone (work): 859-987-2185
Phone (cell): 859-707-6719
Fax: (859)987-5850
Email: tony.sosby@bourbon.kyschools.us
Site: Bourbon County
Comments:

May 28, 2016 @ 10:00am at Harrison County

Region 11
Michael Kinney
Athletic Director
Lafayette
401 Reed Lane
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (work): 859-381-3474
Phone (cell): 859-806-9426
Fax: (859)381-3487
Email: michael.kinney@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Lafayette
Comments:

May 28, 2016 at 10:00am, Lafayette High School Library

Region 12
Lisa Fisher
Athletic Director
Danville
203 E Lexington Ave
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (work): 859-9368427
Phone (cell): 859-329-9665
Fax: (859)238-1344
Email: lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us
Site: Danville
Comments:

May 28, 2016 @ 10:00am at Danville High School

Region 13
Daniel Green
Athletic Director
Lynn Camp
100 N. Kentucky  830
Corbin, KY   40701
Phone (work): 606-528-5429
Phone (cell): 606-344-3394
Fax: (606)528-4750
Email: danny.green@knox.kyschools.us
Site: Lynn Camp
Comments:

May 28th, 9:00am at Lynn Camp High School

Region 14
Eddie Browning
Athletic Director
Perry County Central
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (work): 606-439-5888
Phone (cell): 606-438-8584
Fax: (606)439-2825
Email: eddie.browning@perry.kyschools.us
Site: Perry County Central
Comments:

May 28, 2016 @ 9:00am at Perry County Central High School

Region 15
Connie Compton
Athletic Director
Shelby Valley
125 Douglas Park
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (work): 606-6390033
Phone (cell): 606-213-7348
Fax: (606)639-2074
Email: connie.compton@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Shelby Valley
Comments:

TBA
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2015-2016 Baseball Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 16
Kristy Orem
Athletic Director
Fleming County
1658 Elizaville Rd.
Flemingsburg, KY   41041
Phone (work): 606-845-6601
Phone (cell): 606-782-0654
Fax: (606)845-3102
Email: kristy.orem@fleming.kyschools.us
Site: Fleming County
Comments:

May 30, 2016
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